
所在市町村
国有林
官行造林名

林班 図面番号
鳥獣保護区等位置図

メッシュ番号
火ノ見山 26.27 A63-2.4
押手山 28～30 A64-2
高松山 31.32 A64-1
中尾山 33～35.999ホ A54-3.4、A64-1.2
麻下山 36.37 A54-2.4
二ツ城山 39 A54-1
牛田山 40～43 12-8 A43-4、A53-2
宇品山 44 A43-2
似ノ島 47.48 A33-3.4
笹ケ丸山 49～51 A62-2、A63-1
尻高山 52.999ロ A63-1
奥井野山 53～55.999ハ
大下 55
二重山 56
荒谷山 57.58 A53-3.4
椿原 59
滑谷 59
犬戻鳴山 60 A53-4、A63-2
武田山 61 A53-2
小堀山 62 A53-1
影浦山 63
鳥越山 63
新庄山 64 A43-4、A53-2
高峠山 65 A43-3.4
新山 66 A43-3
黒谷山 67 A43-3、A53-1
畑山 68
シャガタケ 68
柚木山 69
鬼ヶ城山 70
宇津 1 A53-4、A54-3
可部山 2～6 A64-3、A74-1
横林 4 A64-3
不明山 201～207 A52-4、A62-2
恵下谷山 208～218 A52-3.4
ククリキ谷山 234 A62-2
根武谷山 235 A62-1.2.3.4
一飯谷 1～3.999イ1,2 A54-2、A55-1
立石山 4～7 A44-4、A54-2
上大山 9 A55-1
丸山 10 A44-4
洞所山 10 A44-2
峠山 16 A34-3
大谷山 554 A45-3
中野山 555
伯耆迫山 556
ミセン山 562
海上山 562
鷹山 461.464 12-12 A65-1.2.3.4
鉾取 1～3
成岡 4

A44-4

A45-1

A44-2.4

A53-3

A53-4

12-8

A53-1.2

A53-1

A43-3

12-4

12-9

広島市

官6－2

12-5

12-3

12-6

12-7

12-6

官 6 - 4



所在市町村
国有林
官行造林名

林班 図面番号
鳥獣保護区等位置図

メッシュ番号
日ノ浦山 8 12-7 A44-1.3
金ケ燈篭 1 官 6 - 4 A44-1.2
初神山 11
堂所山 12
嵩山 13
大桜山 14
観音山 14
中倉山 15 A34-3.4
森山 23 A44-1
水落山 24 A34-3
宮島 71～93 12-11 A22-3.4、A32-1.2.4
中ノ河山 96 A51-1
黒打山 97～101.104.105 A40-4、A41-3、A50-2
ヤビツカゴ山 102 A41-3
シゲ山 103 A41-1
篠ケ原山 270.271.999ニ A51-1.2
板押 284.285 A40-2.4
天徳 286.287 A50-2
十方山 247～263 A60-2.4、A61-3
細見谷 241～246.264～269 A60-2、A61-1
下山 293～298 A60-2、A61-1.3
立岩 299.300 A61-1.2
島木山 233 12-4 A62-2
榎平山 223～226.228.229 A72-3、C02-1.2
滝山 230 A72-1.2.3.4
一本松山 231.232 A72-3
筒賀鷹ノ巣山 237 A61-2
中ノ甲 272～279.２９１．２９２ A70-2、A71-1.3
横川 288～290 A61-3、A71-1
尻無 76-1(301) C04-4
吉ケ口山 77-1(302) C14-1
鶉木山 221.222.280～283 A72-4、A73-3、C02-2、C03-1

川平山 227 C02-1
阿佐山 3.4 C12-2
清水ケ丸 7 C03-3、C13-1
マツソウ甲 1 C03-4、C13-2
下山 12.13 C02-1
砂畑 1 A73-3、C03-1
小見谷 2 C03-2
長畑 4 官 6 - 2 A73-2
苅尾 1 官 6 - 3 C01-2

12-2

A44-2

A34-4
12-7

12-9

安芸太田町

12-1

12-2

12-1

北広島町
官 6 - 1

廿日市市

12-10

安芸郡坂町

安芸郡海田町

安芸郡熊野町


