	国有林	 林班	図面番号	鳥獣保護区等位置図
刀[1土][1円] 心	1月 垣 竹石		凶則領力	メッシュ番号
	火ノ見山	26.27		A63-2.4
	押手山	28~30		A64-2
	高松山	31.32	12-5	A64-1
	中尾山	33~35.999ホ	12 0	A54-3.4, A64-1.2
	麻下山	36.37		A54-2.4
	二ツ城山	39		A54-1
	牛田山	40~43	12-8	A43-4、A53-2
	宇品山	44	10.0	A43-2
	似ノ島	47.48	12-9	A33-3.4
	笹ケ丸山	49~51		A62-2, A63-1
	尻高山	52.999□		A63-1
	奥井野山	53~55.999/		
	大下	55		A53-3
	二重山	56	12-4	
	荒谷山	57.58	─ │	A53-3.4
	椿原	59	⊣ ⊦	
	滑谷	59	 	A53-4
	月月 大戻鳴山	60	⊣ ⊦	A53-4, A63-2
	武田山		+	•
		61	⊣ ⊦	A53-2
	小堀山	62	 	A53-1
	影浦山	63		A53-1.2
	鳥越山	63	⊣ ⊢	
	新庄山	64		A43-4、A53-2
広島市	高峠山	65	12-8	A43-3.4
	新山	66		A43-3
	黒谷山	67		A43-3, A53-1
	畑山	68		A53-1
	シャガタケ	68		A55-1
	柚木山	69		A43-3
	鬼ヶ城山	70		A45-3
	宇津	1		A53-4、A54-3
	可部山	2~6	官6-2	A64-3, A74-1
	横林	4		A64-3
	不明山	201~207		A52-4, A62-2
	恵下谷山	208~218	-	A52-3.4
	ククリキ谷山	234	12-3	A62-2
	根武谷山	235		A62-1.2.3.4
	一飯谷	1~3.999/1,2		A54-2, A55-1
	立石山	4~7	⊣ ⊦	A44-4, A54-2
	上大山	9	12-6	A55-1
	丸山	10	 	A35-1 A44-4
	洞所山		+	
		10	12-7	A44-2
	<u></u>	16	+	A34-3
	大谷山	554	 	A45-3
	中野山	555	12-6	A44-4
	伯耆迫山	556		
	ミセン山	562		A45-1
	海上山	562		
	鷹山	461.464	12-12	A65-1.2.3.4
	鉾取	1~3	官 6-4	A44-2.4
	成岡	4		

所在市町村	国有林 官行造林名	林班	図面番号	鳥獣保護区等位置図 メッシュ番号
↛↛↛↛↛↛↛↛	日ノ浦山	8	12-7	A44-1.3
安芸郡海田町	金ケ燈篭	1	官 6 - 4	A44-1.2
安芸郡熊野町	初神山	11		
	堂所山	12	12-7	A44-2
	. 嵩山	13		
	大桜山	14		A34-4
	観音山	14		
	中倉山	15		A34-3.4
安芸郡坂町	森山	23	12-9	A44-1
	水落山	24		A34-3
	宮島	71 ~ 93	12-11	A22-3.4、A32-1.2.4
	中ノ河山	96	12-10	A51-1
	黒打山	$97\sim 101.104.105$		A40-4、A41-3、A50-2
	ヤビツカゴ山	102		A41-3
	シゲ山	103		A41-1
廿日市市	篠ケ原山	270.271.999=		A51-1.2
H H 113.113	板押	284.285		A40-2.4
	天徳	286.287		A50-2
	十方山	247~263	12-1	A60-2.4, A61-3
	細見谷	$241 \sim 246.264 \sim 269$		A60-2, A61-1
	下山	293~298		A60-2, A61-1.3
	立岩	299.300		A61-1.2
	島木山	233	12-4	A62-2
安芸太田町	榎平山	$223 \sim 226.228.229$	12-2	A72-3, C02-1.2
	滝山	230		A72-1.2.3.4
	一本松山	231.232		A72-3
	筒賀鷹ノ巣山	237		A61-2
	中ノ甲	$272\sim279.291.292$		A70-2, A71-1.3
	横川	288~290		A61-3, A71-1
	尻無	76-1(301)	官 6 - 1	C04-4
	吉ケロ山	77-1(302)		C14-1
	鶉木山	221.222.280~283		A72-4, A73-3, C02-2, C03-1
	川平山	227		C02-1
北広島町	阿佐山	3.4		C12-2
	清水ケ丸	7		C03-3, C13-1
	マツソウ甲	10.12		C03-4, C13-2
	下山	12.13		C02-1
	砂畑	1		A73-3, C03-1
	小見谷	2	中 C O	C03-2
	長畑	4	官 6 - 2	A73-2
	苅尾	1	官 6-3	C01-2